* ATTENTION ES	pursue our re	sponsibilities	: *	INDIANA S	TATE DEP	ARTME	ENT	OF HE	ALTH				
refusal. * '	14127 - CUI												
THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 16-1-19-3 1 8842 1305													
- 05 10 DIVE	2 CEV 22 TIME OF DEATH 30 DATE OF DEATH AND DAY Y											Day Yr)	
TYPE/PRINT	SANDRA F. SLEASE					Fe	male	10:05PM		June 2, 2004			
PERMANENT	4. SOCIAL SECU		Sa. AGE - Last Birthday (Years)		5b. UNDER 1 YEAR 5c. UNDE Months Days Hours		Minutes		IIRTH (Mo Day Yr)	1	7. BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country)		
BLACK INK	8a WAS DECEDE		60					February	1, 1944 DEATH (Check only one.		Gary, Indiana		
	A U.S VETERAN?		8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES		HOSPITAL Inpatient			OTHER Nursing Ho		ne 🔲 Other (Specify)			
	NO SACULTY MANE (If not institu		urion, give street and number)		ER/Outpatient			TOWN OR LOC	ATION OF DEATH	lad CC	9d. COUNTY OF DEATH		
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institution, give street and number) 2424 Vanderburg St.				Lake S					1	Lake		
	10. MARITAL STATUS		11.	SURVIVING SPOUSE	12a DECED done d		ENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work uring most of working life. Do not use retired)		ON (Give kind of work	12b. KIND OF BUSINESS INDUSTRY			
	(Specify) Widowed		(If wife, give maiden name)		Dispatch		er			Dispa	Dispatcher		
	134 RESIDENCE - STATE Indiana		136. COUNTY Lake		13c. CITY TOWN OR LOCATION Lake Station			13d STREET AND NO 2424 Vanderb		100			
	136. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CIT				15. WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC		1		CE - American Indian ck, White, etc.		17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)		
	46405	13g. ON A FAR		USA	Mexican, Puerto Rican, etc.)		1		∞city) tucasian	Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 12)		College (1-4 or 5+)	
PARENTS	18. FATHER'S NAME (First Middle, Maiden Sumame)										<u> </u>		
PARENTO	Becky Phillips 5865 Newport Ave., Portage, IN 46368 Daughter												
INFORMANT													
												<u> </u>	
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION												
	Donation Other (Specify) CALVARY CEMETERY										iE, Indiana –		
DISPOSITION	22% EMBALMER'S NAME JAMES J. KRAUSE 20 EMBALMER'S LICENSE NO. 1 1 23 WAS DEATH REPORTED TO GORONER9' DI NO. 1 Yes										· ·		
\$	248 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 248 LICENSE NUMBER 25 NAME ADDRESS AND LICENSE ADMBER OF FUNERAL HOME (of Usensse)												
0.0	Rees Funeral Home, Brady Chapel											105	
7	26. PART I				used the death. Do not enter nonspecific terms such as cardiac			uch as cardiac or	respiratory		Approximate		
₩ Z	arrest, shock, or heart failure. List only one cause				ance Country Receo						Interval Between Onset and Death		
$\nu_{l} \times$	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final a Trefat Calle Panchalle Eagle) DUE TO (OFF AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)										Imonth		
CAUSEOF	disease or condition resulting in death	on		b									
DEAT	Conditions if any				(OR AS A CONSEQUEN	IGE OF)							
3/2	rise to the immodiate cause stating the underlying DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)												
19	cause last			d.									
1 mg.	PART II. Other sig	grificant condition	s - Condit	tions contributing to death be	but not previously stated in Part I. 27.			DECEDENT SNANT OR 90 DA FPARTUM? or no)			SY 28b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Ves or no)		
- G					1111		N		No		No		
8	25a CERTIFIER CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the best of my knowledge death occurred at the time, date, and place and due to the cause(s) as stated.												
6-7 6-7 6-7 6-7 6-7 6-7	(Check only one) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my cinion death occurred at the time, date, and place and due to the cause(s) as stated. CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion death occurred at the time, date, and place and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated.												
CERTIFIER	29b. SIGNATURE	AND TITLE OF C				tion 11		29	MEDICAL LICENSE N			ED (Month Day Year)	
				O COMPLETED CAUSED	DEATH VIDEM 26) (Type/	Print)			7103121				
HEALTH	31. HEALTH OFF			an 10 6			-		THIS LERTIFIES	WUGA 3H3	32 DATE FILED	Month Say Year)	
OFFICER		N	بنيرين	on and		-			HIS CERTIFIED	TOTAL ABOVE	EFINCATEXOF \	$\langle \mathcal{O} (\mathcal{A}, \mathcal{A}, \mathcal{A}) \mathcal{O} (\mathcal{A}, \mathcal{A}, \mathcal{A}) \rangle$	

34e. PLACE OF INJURY - At home, farm, street, factory, office building, etc. (Specify) FEB 2 7 2006

** "PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA"

LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

004169

34g. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)

State Form 10110-04 (R4 / 3-93) DEATHCER/PD 1

Declaration

This form is to be signed by the preparer of a document and recorded with each document in accordance with IC 36-2-7.5-5(a).

I, the undersigned preparer of the attached document, in accordance with IC 36-2-7.5, do herby affirm under the penalties of perjury:

- 1. I have reviewed the attached document for the purpose of identifying and, to the extent permitted by law, redacting all Social Security number in attached document.
- 2. I have redacted, to the extent permitted by law, each Social Security number in the attached document.

I, undersigned, affirm under the penalties of perjury, that the foregoing declarations are true.

"VERIFIED FOR RECORDING BY MERIDIAN TITLE"

This Document is the property of the Lake County Recordignature of Declarant

Printed Name of Declarant

SOUTH RESOURCE OF THE PARTY OF